
XIII Witold Woyda's Foil & XI Golden Team Cup Tournament
sobota, 8 lutego 2020 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GASPERINI Loic CREH BEL 273 01.03.2003
2 GENBRUGGE Sem DEM BEL 127 13.11.2004
3 GEUDVERT Oscar CEN BEL 154 13.11.2004
4 LEONARD Alexandre CEN BEL 122 18.06.2003
5 BUTENKA Uladzimir BOKC BLR 212 05.09.2003
6 KIREYENKA Siamion GRCO BLR 709 25.03.2005
7 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau GOUOB BLR 165 11.04.2003
8 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau GOUOB BLR 298 10.03.2003
9 SHUMKO Mikita MGOS BLR 384 21.08.2005
10 TKACHENKA Heorhi MGOS BLR 395 28.04.2004
11 TSIKHAMIRAU Kiryl MGOS BLR 325 19.12.2004
12 TSYBULIA Yauheni BOKC BLR 157 12.03.2003
13 MATEEV Matey TRAK BUL 287 30.07.2005
14 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 205 05.11.2004
15 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 17 31.08.2003
16 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 234 06.10.2004
17 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 575 21.05.2003
18 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 605 17.04.2005
19 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 432 02.08.2004
20 HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 373 15.08.2004
21 KOZAK Pavel SERMO CZE 312 15.07.2003
22 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 545 19.04.2003
23 ZAPLETAL Jiri SLEZO CZE 514 04.07.2004
24 HORN NIELSEN Christopher FKTK DEN 16 01.09.2004
25 KARLSEN Jonas FKTK DEN 21 13.03.2004
26 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKTK DEN 272 25.11.2004
27 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN 15.04.2006
28 GARCIA MUR Adria CESJ ESP 43 02.05.2003
29 AMIOT Adrien MEUNL FRA 635 30.09.2004
30 CAMPBELL-YATES Indio FENCCL GBR 499 11.04.2005
31 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 277 14.09.2004
32 DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 71 11.03.2003
33 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 425 08.06.2004
34 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 27 25.02.2003
35 ZAZO Ethan FENCCL GBR 225 31.01.2004
36 HASSLER Arwed FECHS GER 361 28.04.2003
37 HILBRANDT Alexander FCM GER 264 17.10.2005
38 POLOTZEK Simon FCM GER 185 02.02.2006
39 RAITHEL Theo FECHS GER 452 05.09.2004
40 BALINT Almos TORE HUN 436 11.10.2005
41 BUDAHAZY Ambrus TORE HUN 233 11.10.2005
42 KUBA Vencel HUN 178 10.10.2003
43 MAKK Balazs TORE HUN 295 02.12.2004
44 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 44 10.02.2004
45 TOTH Zsombor FTC HUN 293 11.03.2004
46 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 228 26.05.2004
47 GROSS Roy HAPOK ISR 321 11.09.2004
48 ROKHKIND Eitan HAPOK ISR 271 17.10.2005
49 CIANI Joel ITA 96 24.03.2004
50 MILANO Alexander ITA 25 18.02.2004
51 NURUMOV Galim KAZ 15.03.2004
52 FRICBERGS Marcis Juris RIGABR LAT 427 04.07.2005
53 GAFE Alekss ASME LAT 103 01.01.2005
54 HUSAINOVS Zans RIGABR LAT 468 17.03.2003
55 KAULAKANS Valters ASME LAT 411 30.09.2005
56 KUCEBA Nikita RIGABR LAT 237 01.01.2004
57 ZELTISEVS Matvejs RIGABR LAT 239 01.01.2004
58 BAUWMAN Hviid NED
59 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 187 30.05.2006
60 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 299 02.01.2005
61 MAN Koen SVT NED 281 15.05.2003
62 MAN Yin SVT NED 153 20.03.2003
63 NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 47 11.01.2004
64 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCNN NED 655 23.11.2005
65 WALET Koen SVT NED 63 30.01.2004
66 WANYAMA Sam HOLLS NED 83 21.02.2004
67 ANDRZEJEWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL 510 31.10.2005
68 ANTONIUK Aleksander UKSPS POL 590 24.04.2004
69 BEM Antoni AZS AWF POZNAN POL 596 18.10.2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 CIEPLY Oliwier AZS AWF POZNAN POL 28.10.2005
71 DOWNAR Wiktor WARTA POZNAN POL 430 09.09.2003
72 DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL 30.11.2006
73 FEDOROWICZ Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 560 02.09.2005
74 FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 265 05.04.2006
75 FRACEK Maciej WKSKW POL 542 20.09.2003
76 GAJDA Arkadiusz IKS LESZNO POL 434 21.08.2003
77 GAWENDA Patryk FUNDACJA GSF POL 156 29.03.2005
78 GINDA Piotr WARTA POZNAN POL 82 01.01.2005
79 GONDA Jakub AZS AWF POZNAN POL 27.02.2005
80 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL 05.02.2007
81 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKSAG POL 58 18.04.2005
82 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAW POL 18.04.2007
83 JAKUBOWSKI Adam UKSAG POL 12 14.01.2003
84 JEGLINSKI Dawid UKSAG POL 26.06.2006
85 JURCZAK Mateusz UKSPS POL 05.09.2005
86 JURCZAK Tomasz UKSPS POL 621 05.09.2005
87 JURGA Stanislaw ZJEDPABIANICE POL 628 20.09.2006
88 KANCI Maksymilian POLOL POL 03.09.2005
89 KANIA Dominik WROCLAW POL 566 14.11.2004
90 KAPALA Adrian AZS AWF POZNAN POL 26.04.2005
91 KASKOW Piotr UKSAG POL 39 03.07.2003
92 KOTEK Jakub FUNDACJA GSF POL 108 05.01.2004
93 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 28.05.2006
94 KRUSZONA Bartosz WROCLAW POL 31.05.2005
95 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKSAG POL 350 18.04.2005
96 KULSKI Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 522 10.02.2003
97 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 25.12.2006
98 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz UKSAG POL 227 06.06.2003
99 LEWICKI Tymon DAU POL 146 05.11.2004
100 LOPATNIUK Krzysztof UKSAG POL 334 01.05.2004
101 MACKOWIAK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 04.12.2005
102 MAJEWSKI Blazej WARTA POZNAN POL 309 19.11.2003
103 MAKALOWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL 11.03.2005
104 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZS AWF POZNAN POL 203 06.01.2003
105 NAPIERALSKI Marcin AZS AWF POZNAN POL 375 20.05.2003
106 NOWAK Jan POLOL POL 119 29.09.2005
107 OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 190 12.10.2004
108 OSSENTOWSKI Mikolaj IKS LESZNO POL 219 14.05.2003
109 PACHOLCZYK Szymon IKS LESZNO POL 160 17.10.2004
110 PIOSIK Dawid IKS LESZNO POL 240 16.12.2004
111 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL 01.06.2006
112 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL 48 02.01.2003
113 PRAJZNER Mikolaj WKSKW POL 519 18.04.2005
114 PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKSAG POL 21.03.2006
115 RADAJEWSKI Marcin IKS LESZNO POL 18.06.2005
116 SACHARCZUK Bartosz FUNDACJA GSF POL 117 06.02.2004
117 SEROWIK Adam DAU POL 14.05.2005
118 SKORUPA Maciej UKSPS POL 31.10.2005
119 SMUDA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 128 28.05.2003
120 SOWA Piotr WKSKW POL 635 12.07.2005
121 TOMECZEK Kamil MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 151 10.10.2004
122 TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL 13.06.2006
123 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL 19.10.2006
124 WASCINSKI Tobiasz IKS LESZNO POL 449 01.11.2004
125 WIECZOREK Michal WARTA POZNAN POL 434 03.02.2004
126 WINKHOF Filip IKS LESZNO POL 606 25.11.2005
127 WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF POZNAN POL 93 04.04.2004
128 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL 25.06.2007
129 ZAPOR Ksawery WARTA POZNAN POL 556 26.08.2005
130 ALSOWAIDI Faisal QAT 148 01.12.2003
131 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT 92 19.11.2003
132 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail QAT 77 27.08.2003
133 BALOG David AKADS SVK 661 11.01.2005
134 BOTLO Daniel SAMORIN SVK 02.07.2006
135 FAZEKAS Arpad SAMORIN SVK 26 08.05.2004
136 GYORGY Bendeguz SAMORIN SVK 46 04.03.2004
137 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SAMORIN SVK 33 05.11.2003
138 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 559 09.10.2006
139 PIRK Akos SAMORIN SVK 139 24.11.2004
140 ASK Henri ANGBF SWE 320 01.07.2003
141 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 155 23.05.2005
142 KALLSTROM Markus EGF SWE 369 23.12.2005
143 KROCKEL Emil ANGBF SWE 365 06.07.2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
144 SJOGREN Daniel ANGBF SWE 518 13.12.2004
145 BILKO Illia KIEW UKR 442 18.07.2004
146 CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 261 20.03.2006
147 GERASIMENKO Nazar KIEW UKR 04.08.2005
148 HUMEN Pavlo UZHOROD UKR 164 16.06.2003
149 KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo KIEW UKR 687 01.03.2005
150 KOKOROVETS OLEH KIEW UKR 414 24.08.2003
151 LAZARENKO Ievgen KIEW UKR 104 20.11.2003
152 LISOVYI Bohdan KIEW UKR 238 31.08.2003
153 LITVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR 19.06.2006
154 MECGER Ivan KIEW UKR 710 19.01.2004
155 SIENCHYK Dmytro KIEW UKR 21.06.2005
156 SLOVIAK Vasyl UZHOROD UKR 532 14.01.2004
157 VLASIUK Yaroslav KIEW UKR 715 17.02.2005
158 CARRASCO CARLOS VEN 641 16.10.2004



24 poules
10 poules of 6 and 14 poules of 7
128 (81,01% of 158) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JAKUBOWSKI Adam UKSAG POL 12
2 HORN NIELSEN Christopher FKTK DEN 16
3 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 17
4 KARLSEN Jonas FKTK DEN 21
5 MILANO Alexander ITA 25
6 FAZEKAS Arpad SAMORIN SVK 26
7 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 27
8 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SAMORIN SVK 33
9 KASKOW Piotr UKSAG POL 39
10 GARCIA MUR Adria CESJ ESP 43
11 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 44
12 GYORGY Bendeguz SAMORIN SVK 46
13 NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 47
14 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL 48
15 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKSAG POL 58
16 WALET Koen SVT NED 63
17 DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 71
18 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail QAT 77
19 GINDA Piotr WARTA POZNAN POL 82
20 WANYAMA Sam HOLLS NED 83
21 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT 92
22 WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF POZNAN POL 93
23 CIANI Joel ITA 96
24 GAFE Alekss ASME LAT 103
25 LAZARENKO Ievgen KIEW UKR 104
26 KOTEK Jakub FUNDACJA GSF POL 108
27 SACHARCZUK Bartosz FUNDACJA GSF POL 117
29 NOWAK Jan POLOL POL 119
30 LEONARD Alexandre CEN BEL 122
31 GENBRUGGE Sem DEM BEL 127
32 SMUDA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 128
33 PIRK Akos SAMORIN SVK 139
34 LEWICKI Tymon DAU POL 146
35 ALSOWAIDI Faisal QAT 148
36 TOMECZEK Kamil MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 151
37 MAN Yin SVT NED 153
38 GEUDVERT Oscar CEN BEL 154
39 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 155
40 GAWENDA Patryk FUNDACJA GSF POL 156
41 TSYBULIA Yauheni BOKC BLR 157
42 PACHOLCZYK Szymon IKS LESZNO POL 160
43 HUMEN Pavlo UZHOROD UKR 164
44 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau GOUOB BLR 165
45 KUBA Vencel HUN 178
46 POLOTZEK Simon FCM GER 185
47 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 187
48 OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 190
49 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZS AWF POZNAN POL 203
50 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 205
51 BUTENKA Uladzimir BOKC BLR 212
52 OSSENTOWSKI Mikolaj IKS LESZNO POL 219
53 ZAZO Ethan FENCCL GBR 225
54 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz UKSAG POL 227
55 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 228
56 BUDAHAZY Ambrus TORE HUN 233
57 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 234
58 KUCEBA Nikita RIGABR LAT 237
59 LISOVYI Bohdan KIEW UKR 238
60 ZELTISEVS Matvejs RIGABR LAT 239
61 PIOSIK Dawid IKS LESZNO POL 240
63 CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 261
64 HILBRANDT Alexander FCM GER 264
65 FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 265
66 ROKHKIND Eitan HAPOK ISR 271
67 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKTK DEN 272
68 GASPERINI Loic CREH BEL 273
69 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 277
70 MAN Koen SVT NED 281



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
71 MATEEV Matey TRAK BUL 287
72 TOTH Zsombor FTC HUN 293
73 MAKK Balazs TORE HUN 295
74 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau GOUOB BLR 298
75 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 299
77 MAJEWSKI Blazej WARTA POZNAN POL 309
78 KOZAK Pavel SERMO CZE 312
79 ASK Henri ANGBF SWE 320
80 GROSS Roy HAPOK ISR 321
81 TSIKHAMIRAU Kiryl MGOS BLR 325
82 LOPATNIUK Krzysztof UKSAG POL 334
83 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKSAG POL 350
84 HASSLER Arwed FECHS GER 361
85 KROCKEL Emil ANGBF SWE 365
86 KALLSTROM Markus EGF SWE 369
87 HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 373
88 NAPIERALSKI Marcin AZS AWF POZNAN POL 375
89 SHUMKO Mikita MGOS BLR 384
90 TKACHENKA Heorhi MGOS BLR 395
91 KAULAKANS Valters ASME LAT 411
92 KOKOROVETS OLEH KIEW UKR 414
93 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 425
94 FRICBERGS Marcis Juris RIGABR LAT 427
95 DOWNAR Wiktor WARTA POZNAN POL 430
96 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 432
97 GAJDA Arkadiusz IKS LESZNO POL 434
98 WIECZOREK Michal WARTA POZNAN POL 434
99 BALINT Almos TORE HUN 436
100 BILKO Illia KIEW UKR 442
101 WASCINSKI Tobiasz IKS LESZNO POL 449
102 RAITHEL Theo FECHS GER 452
104 HUSAINOVS Zans RIGABR LAT 468
106 CAMPBELL-YATES Indio FENCCL GBR 499
107 ANDRZEJEWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL 510
108 ZAPLETAL Jiri SLEZO CZE 514
109 SJOGREN Daniel ANGBF SWE 518
110 PRAJZNER Mikolaj WKSKW POL 519
111 KULSKI Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 522
112 SLOVIAK Vasyl UZHOROD UKR 532
113 FRACEK Maciej WKSKW POL 542
114 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 545
115 ZAPOR Ksawery WARTA POZNAN POL 556
116 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 559
117 FEDOROWICZ Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 560
118 KANIA Dominik WROCLAW POL 566
119 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 575
120 ANTONIUK Aleksander UKSPS POL 590
121 BEM Antoni AZS AWF POZNAN POL 596
122 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 605
123 WINKHOF Filip IKS LESZNO POL 606
124 JURCZAK Tomasz UKSPS POL 621
125 JURGA Stanislaw ZJEDPABIANICE POL 628
126 AMIOT Adrien MEUNL FRA 635
127 SOWA Piotr WKSKW POL 635
128 CARRASCO CARLOS VEN 641
129 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCNN NED 655
130 BALOG David AKADS SVK 661
131 KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo KIEW UKR 687
132 KIREYENKA Siamion GRCO BLR 709
133 MECGER Ivan KIEW UKR 710
134 VLASIUK Yaroslav KIEW UKR 715
135 DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL
136 KAPALA Adrian AZS AWF POZNAN POL
137 BOTLO Daniel SAMORIN SVK
138 JURCZAK Mateusz UKSPS POL
139 GERASIMENKO Nazar KIEW UKR
140 KRUSZONA Bartosz WROCLAW POL
141 MAKALOWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL
142 MACKOWIAK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL
143 RADAJEWSKI Marcin IKS LESZNO POL
144 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL
145 TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL
146 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN
147 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAW POL



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
148 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL
149 SEROWIK Adam DAU POL
150 SKORUPA Maciej UKSPS POL
151 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL
152 LITVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR
153 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL
154 JEGLINSKI Dawid UKSAG POL
155 NURUMOV Galim KAZ
156 SIENCHYK Dmytro KIEW UKR
157 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
158 KANCI Maksymilian POLOL POL
159 CIEPLY Oliwier AZS AWF POZNAN POL
160 GONDA Jakub AZS AWF POZNAN POL
161 PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKSAG POL
162 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL
163 BAUWMAN Hviid NED



XIII Witold Woyda's Foil & XI Golden Team Cup Tournament
sobota, 8 lutego 2020 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

08:30

Referee(s):

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (RIGABR / LAT)
SARMANY Zoltan (SAMORIN / SVK)

JAKUBOWSKI Adam UKSAG / POL

OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN / POL

MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP / CZE

SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK / DEN

BALINT Almos TORE / HUN

LITVINCHUK Nazar KIEW / UKR

Piste 2

08:30

Referee(s):

OKHRIMENKO Yevhenii (UKR)
LATAL Martin (SOKOS / CZE)

GAJDA Arkadiusz IKS LESZNO / POL

HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAW / POL

DOWNAR Wiktor WARTA POZNAN / POL

DIJKSTRA Michael SVT / NED

HORN NIELSEN Christopher FKTK / DEN

LASIC Vigo ZG.SM / CRO

NURUMOV Galim KAZ

Piste 3

08:30

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (SAMORIN / SVK)
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian (MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL)

MAKALOWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO / POL

FRICBERGS Marcis Juris RIGABR / LAT

LESKOVAC Janko MUSK / CRO

WIECZOREK Michal WARTA POZNAN / POL

POLOTZEK Simon FCM / GER

GERASIMENKO Nazar KIEW / UKR

BUTENKA Uladzimir BOKC / BLR



Piste 4

08:30

Referee(s):

ANGELOVA Anna (BUL)
CHRISTEN Roman (FCT / GER)

PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG / POL

OSSENTOWSKI Mikolaj IKS LESZNO / POL

TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN / POL

PORTER Kyran FENCCL / GBR

KARLSEN Jonas FKTK / DEN

BILKO Illia KIEW / UKR

KUBA Vencel HUN

Piste 5

08:30

Referee(s):

CHRISTEN Roman (FCT / GER)
GAJDA Robert (POL)

WASCINSKI Tobiasz IKS LESZNO / POL

WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG / POL

SEROWIK Adam DAU / POL

KOKOROVETS OLEH KIEW / UKR

KRAUTSOU Viachaslau GOUOB / BLR

MILANO Alexander ITA

ZAZO Ethan FENCCL / GBR

Piste 6

08:30

Referee(s):

MALANOWSKI Marek (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)
VETULANI Maria (AZS AUM POZNAN / POL)

MACKOWIAK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO / POL

KRUSZONA Bartosz WROCLAW / POL

KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz UKSAG / POL

HUMEN Pavlo UZHOROD / UKR

RAITHEL Theo FECHS / GER

TKACHENKA Heorhi MGOS / BLR

FAZEKAS Arpad SAMORIN / SVK



Piste 7

08:30

Referee(s):

GAYDUK Yaroslav (UKR)
CHOINSKI Patryk (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

PACHOLCZYK Szymon IKS LESZNO / POL

SKORUPA Maciej UKSPS / POL

SHUMKO Mikita MGOS / BLR

BOTLO Daniel SAMORIN / SVK

SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL

RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR

Piste 8

08:30

Referee(s):

NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (AZS GDANSK / POL)
KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

JURCZAK Mateusz UKSPS / POL

TSYBULIA Yauheni BOKC / BLR

KUCHTA Leopold Marc SAMORIN / SVK

BUDAHAZY Ambrus TORE / HUN

KAULAKANS Valters ASME / LAT

ZAPLETAL Jiri SLEZO / CZE

Piste 9

08:30

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)
BEM KACPER (AZS AWF POZNAN / POL)

GAWENDA Patryk FUNDACJA GSF / POL

NAPIERALSKI Marcin AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

KASKOW Piotr UKSAG / POL

HUSAINOVS Zans RIGABR / LAT

VLASIUK Yaroslav KIEW / UKR

PROSOLI Lovro MKD / CRO

Piste 10

08:30

Referee(s):

MORYS Michal (POL)
MILONE Dominika (WROCLAW / POL)

GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG / POL

KUCEBA Nikita RIGABR / LAT

FASTESSON Rufus EGF / SWE

KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

GARCIA MUR Adria CESJ / ESP

HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO / CZE

MECGER Ivan KIEW / UKR



Piste 1

10:30

Referee(s):

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (RIGABR / LAT)
KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

ANDRZEJEWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO / POL

SKORKA Csongor FTC / HUN

LISOVYI Bohdan KIEW / UKR

KAPALA Adrian AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

GEUDVERT Oscar CEN / BEL

KALLSTROM Markus EGF / SWE

CAMPBELL-YATES Indio FENCCL / GBR

Piste 2

10:30

Referee(s):

CHRISTEN Roman (FCT / GER)
CHOINSKI Patryk (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

JEGLINSKI Dawid UKSAG / POL

MAN Yin SVT / NED

KROCKEL Emil ANGBF / SWE

RADAJEWSKI Marcin IKS LESZNO / POL

GYORGY Bendeguz SAMORIN / SVK

KIREYENKA Siamion GRCO / BLR

ZELTISEVS Matvejs RIGABR / LAT

Piste 11

08:30

Referee(s):

GAYDUK Yaroslav (UKR)
CHOINSKI Patryk (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

TOMECZEK Kamil MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

PIOSIK Dawid IKS LESZNO / POL

KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKSAG / POL

SJOGREN Daniel ANGBF / SWE

NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA / NED

KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo KIEW / UKR



Piste 3

10:30

Referee(s):

DUL Michal (POL)
IŻYCKI Filip (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN / POL

PRAJZNER Mikolaj WKSKW / POL

LOPATNIUK Krzysztof UKSAG / POL

SIENCHYK Dmytro KIEW / UKR

ALSOWAIDI Faisal QAT

BALOG David AKADS / SVK

Piste 12

08:30

Referee(s):

DUL Michal (POL)
IŻYCKI Filip (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

KULSKI Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

GORCZYCA Tomasz UKSAG / POL

LEWICKI Tymon DAU / POL

HASSLER Arwed FECHS / GER

CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW / UKR

SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCNN / NED

Piste 4

10:30

Referee(s):

ANGELOVA Anna (BUL)
BEM KACPER (AZS AWF POZNAN / POL)

KWIATKOWSKI Karol TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN / POL

SLOVIAK Vasyl UZHOROD / UKR

PIRK Akos SAMORIN / SVK

DURAJ Idzi UKSAG / POL

HILBRANDT Alexander FCM / GER

WALET Koen SVT / NED

TSIKHAMIRAU Kiryl MGOS / BLR



Piste 5

10:30

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)
VETULANI Maria (AZS AUM POZNAN / POL)

FRACEK Maciej WKSKW / POL

FOGT Jakub POLOL / POL

SMUDA Jakub IKS LESZNO / POL

DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC / GBR

CARRASCO CARLOS VEN

GROSS Roy HAPOK / ISR

BAUWMAN Hviid NED

Piste 6

10:30

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (SAMORIN / SVK)
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NIKALAYUK Uladzislau GOUOB / BLR
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GRUFIK Michal SLEZO / CZE
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MORYS Michal (POL)

BEM Antoni AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

ANTONIUK Aleksander UKSPS / POL
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TOTH Zsombor FTC / HUN

LAZARENKO Ievgen KIEW / UKR

GAFE Alekss ASME / LAT



XIII Witold Woyda's Foil & XI Golden Team Cup Tournament
sobota, 8 lutego 2020 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HORN NIELSEN Christopher FKTK DEN 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2T KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz UKSAG POL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2T KARLSEN Jonas FKTK DEN 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4 GARCIA MUR Adria CESJ ESP 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
5 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKSAG POL 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
6 WALET Koen SVT NED 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
7 JAKUBOWSKI Adam UKSAG POL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
8 LEONARD Alexandre CEN BEL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
9 LAZARENKO Ievgen KIEW UKR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
10 KOKOROVETS OLEH KIEW UKR 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
11T PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
11T RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
13 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
14 WANYAMA Sam HOLLS NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
15 NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
16 KOTEK Jakub FUNDACJA GSF POL 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
17 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau GOUOB BLR 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
18 CIANI Joel ITA 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
19 SMUDA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
20 DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
21 FAZEKAS Arpad SAMORIN SVK 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
22T SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
22T LISOVYI Bohdan KIEW UKR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
24 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail QAT 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
25 KUBA Vencel HUN 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
26 GENBRUGGE Sem DEM BEL 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
27T RADAJEWSKI Marcin IKS LESZNO POL 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
27T LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
29 FRICBERGS Marcis Juris RIGABR LAT 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
30 DOWNAR Wiktor WARTA POZNAN POL 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
31 KASKOW Piotr UKSAG POL 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
32 PACHOLCZYK Szymon IKS LESZNO POL 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
33 MAN Koen SVT NED 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
34T TOMECZEK Kamil MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
34T WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF POZNAN POL 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
36 SACHARCZUK Bartosz FUNDACJA GSF POL 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
37 GAFE Alekss ASME LAT 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
38 GAWENDA Patryk FUNDACJA GSF POL 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
39 BUDAHAZY Ambrus TORE HUN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
40 HUMEN Pavlo UZHOROD UKR 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
41 GEUDVERT Oscar CEN BEL 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
42 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
43T BUTENKA Uladzimir BOKC BLR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
43T OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
45 GYORGY Bendeguz SAMORIN SVK 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
46 PIRK Akos SAMORIN SVK 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
47 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
48 BILKO Illia KIEW UKR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
49 BALINT Almos TORE HUN 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
50 MAKK Balazs TORE HUN 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
51 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
52 SLOVIAK Vasyl UZHOROD UKR 4 0,67 22 22 0 Advanced
53 SHUMKO Mikita MGOS BLR 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
54 MAJEWSKI Blazej WARTA POZNAN POL 3 0,60 20 12 +8 Advanced
55 KAULAKANS Valters ASME LAT 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
56 PRAJZNER Mikolaj WKSKW POL 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
57T LOPATNIUK Krzysztof UKSAG POL 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
57T PIOSIK Dawid IKS LESZNO POL 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
59 AMIOT Adrien MEUNL FRA 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
60 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SAMORIN SVK 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
61 HASSLER Arwed FECHS GER 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
62 HUSAINOVS Zans RIGABR LAT 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
63 NOWAK Jan POLOL POL 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
64 CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
65 BEM Antoni AZS AWF POZNAN POL 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
66 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 3 0,60 15 21 -6 Advanced
67 MILANO Alexander ITA 3 0,50 24 17 +7 Advanced
68 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKTK DEN 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 ROKHKIND Eitan HAPOK ISR 3 0,50 22 16 +6 Advanced
70 WASCINSKI Tobiasz IKS LESZNO POL 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
71 ZELTISEVS Matvejs RIGABR LAT 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
72 GINDA Piotr WARTA POZNAN POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
73 MAN Yin SVT NED 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
74 KANCI Maksymilian POLOL POL 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
75 WIECZOREK Michal WARTA POZNAN POL 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
76T FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
76T WINKHOF Filip IKS LESZNO POL 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
78 HILBRANDT Alexander FCM GER 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
79 ASK Henri ANGBF SWE 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
80 KROCKEL Emil ANGBF SWE 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
81 NURUMOV Galim KAZ 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
82 TKACHENKA Heorhi MGOS BLR 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
83 LITVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
84 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
85 FRACEK Maciej WKSKW POL 3 0,50 17 21 -4 Advanced
86 JEGLINSKI Dawid UKSAG POL 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
87T JURGA Stanislaw ZJEDPABIANICE POL 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
87T MATEEV Matey TRAK BUL 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
89 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 3 0,50 16 24 -8 Advanced
90 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 2 0,40 16 15 +1 Advanced
91 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
92T TOTH Zsombor FTC HUN 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
92T PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
94 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKSAG POL 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
95 GONDA Jakub AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
96 JURCZAK Mateusz UKSPS POL 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
97T ALSOWAIDI Faisal QAT 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
97T SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCNN NED 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
99 JURCZAK Tomasz UKSPS POL 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
100 TSYBULIA Yauheni BOKC BLR 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
101 LEWICKI Tymon DAU POL 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
102 VLASIUK Yaroslav KIEW UKR 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
103 BALOG David AKADS SVK 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
104 KANIA Dominik WROCLAW POL 2 0,40 12 20 -8 Advanced
105 GERASIMENKO Nazar KIEW UKR 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
106T TSIKHAMIRAU Kiryl MGOS BLR 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
106T SOWA Piotr WKSKW POL 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
108 KOZAK Pavel SERMO CZE 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
109 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
110 DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
111 ANDRZEJEWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
112 KUCEBA Nikita RIGABR LAT 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
113 POLOTZEK Simon FCM GER 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
114 KALLSTROM Markus EGF SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
115 HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
116 CARRASCO CARLOS VEN 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
117 RAITHEL Theo FECHS GER 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
118 GAJDA Arkadiusz IKS LESZNO POL 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
119 BAUWMAN Hviid NED 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
120 MECGER Ivan KIEW UKR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
121 ZAZO Ethan FENCCL GBR 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
122 CAMPBELL-YATES Indio FENCCL GBR 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
123 ZAPOR Ksawery WARTA POZNAN POL 1 0,20 18 20 -2 Advanced
124 GASPERINI Loic CREH BEL 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Advanced
125 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau GOUOB BLR 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
126 ZAPLETAL Jiri SLEZO CZE 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
127 KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo KIEW UKR 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
128 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
129 SKORUPA Maciej UKSPS POL 1 0,20 7 22 -15 Eliminated
130 OSSENTOWSKI Mikolaj IKS LESZNO POL 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
131 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
132 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
133T HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
133T GROSS Roy HAPOK ISR 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
135 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
136 SEROWIK Adam DAU POL 1 0,17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
137 CIEPLY Oliwier AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
138 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
139T TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
139T KAPALA Adrian AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
141 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
142 MACKOWIAK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 1 0,17 7 28 -21 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
143 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL 1 0,17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
144T HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
144T ANTONIUK Aleksander UKSPS POL 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
146 SIENCHYK Dmytro KIEW UKR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
147 SJOGREN Daniel ANGBF SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
148 KIREYENKA Siamion GRCO BLR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
149 NAPIERALSKI Marcin AZS AWF POZNAN POL 0 0,00 6 24 -18 Eliminated
150T HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAW POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
150T PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKSAG POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
152 KRUSZONA Bartosz WROCLAW POL 0 0,00 10 29 -19 Eliminated
153T FEDOROWICZ Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
153T KULSKI Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
155 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
156 BOTLO Daniel SAMORIN SVK 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
157 MAKALOWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
158 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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XIII Witold Woyda's Foil & XI Golden Team Cup Tournament
sobota, 8 lutego 2020 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JAKUBOWSKI Adam UKSAG POL 14.01.2003
2 KOTEK Jakub FUNDACJA GSF POL 05.01.2004
3T RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 25.02.2003
3T DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 11.03.2003
5 KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz UKSAG POL 06.06.2003
6 LAZARENKO Ievgen KIEW UKR 20.11.2003
7 WANYAMA Sam HOLLS NED 21.02.2004
8 FAZEKAS Arpad SAMORIN SVK 08.05.2004
9 HORN NIELSEN Christopher FKTK DEN 01.09.2004
10 NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 11.01.2004
11 LISOVYI Bohdan KIEW UKR 31.08.2003
12 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 31.08.2003
13 SACHARCZUK Bartosz FUNDACJA GSF POL 06.02.2004
14 LOPATNIUK Krzysztof UKSAG POL 01.05.2004
15 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SAMORIN SVK 05.11.2003
16 MILANO Alexander ITA 18.02.2004
17 WALET Koen SVT NED 30.01.2004
18 KOKOROVETS OLEH KIEW UKR 24.08.2003
19 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT 19.11.2003
20 CIANI Joel ITA 24.03.2004
21 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail QAT 27.08.2003
22 GENBRUGGE Sem DEM BEL 13.11.2004
23 PACHOLCZYK Szymon IKS LESZNO POL 17.10.2004
24T TOMECZEK Kamil MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 10.10.2004
24T WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF POZNAN POL 04.04.2004
26 HUMEN Pavlo UZHOROD UKR 16.06.2003
27 OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 12.10.2004
28 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKTK DEN 25.11.2004
29 FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 05.04.2006
30 NURUMOV Galim KAZ 15.03.2004
31 LITVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR 19.06.2006
32 LEWICKI Tymon DAU POL 05.11.2004
33 KARLSEN Jonas FKTK DEN 13.03.2004
34 GARCIA MUR Adria CESJ ESP 02.05.2003
35 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKSAG POL 18.04.2005
36 LEONARD Alexandre CEN BEL 18.06.2003
37 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL 02.01.2003
38 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau GOUOB BLR 11.04.2003
39 KUBA Vencel HUN 10.10.2003
40 DOWNAR Wiktor WARTA POZNAN POL 09.09.2003
41 KASKOW Piotr UKSAG POL 03.07.2003
42 GAFE Alekss ASME LAT 01.01.2005
43 GAWENDA Patryk FUNDACJA GSF POL 29.03.2005
44 BUDAHAZY Ambrus TORE HUN 11.10.2005
45 GEUDVERT Oscar CEN BEL 13.11.2004
46 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 23.05.2005
47 BUTENKA Uladzimir BOKC BLR 05.09.2003
48 GYORGY Bendeguz SAMORIN SVK 04.03.2004
49 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 30.05.2006
50 BALINT Almos TORE HUN 11.10.2005
51 MAKK Balazs TORE HUN 02.12.2004
52 SLOVIAK Vasyl UZHOROD UKR 14.01.2004
53 MAJEWSKI Blazej WARTA POZNAN POL 19.11.2003
54 PRAJZNER Mikolaj WKSKW POL 18.04.2005
55 AMIOT Adrien MEUNL FRA 30.09.2004
56 NOWAK Jan POLOL POL 29.09.2005
57 BEM Antoni AZS AWF POZNAN POL 18.10.2004
58 ZELTISEVS Matvejs RIGABR LAT 01.01.2004
59 KANCI Maksymilian POLOL POL 03.09.2005
60 HILBRANDT Alexander FCM GER 17.10.2005
61 JURCZAK Mateusz UKSPS POL 05.09.2005
62 TSYBULIA Yauheni BOKC BLR 12.03.2003
63 SOWA Piotr WKSKW POL 12.07.2005
64 DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL 30.11.2006
65 SMUDA Jakub IKS LESZNO POL 28.05.2003
66 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 10.02.2004
67 RADAJEWSKI Marcin IKS LESZNO POL 18.06.2005
68 FRICBERGS Marcis Juris RIGABR LAT 04.07.2005



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 MAN Koen SVT NED 15.05.2003
70 PIRK Akos SAMORIN SVK 24.11.2004
71 BILKO Illia KIEW UKR 18.07.2004
72 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL 05.02.2007
73 SHUMKO Mikita MGOS BLR 21.08.2005
74 KAULAKANS Valters ASME LAT 30.09.2005
75 PIOSIK Dawid IKS LESZNO POL 16.12.2004
76 HASSLER Arwed FECHS GER 28.04.2003
77 HUSAINOVS Zans RIGABR LAT 17.03.2003
78 CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 20.03.2006
79 DIJKSTRA Thomas SVT NED 02.01.2005
80 ROKHKIND Eitan HAPOK ISR 17.10.2005
81 WASCINSKI Tobiasz IKS LESZNO POL 01.11.2004
82 GINDA Piotr WARTA POZNAN POL 01.01.2005
83 MAN Yin SVT NED 20.03.2003
84 WIECZOREK Michal WARTA POZNAN POL 03.02.2004
85 WINKHOF Filip IKS LESZNO POL 25.11.2005
86 ASK Henri ANGBF SWE 01.07.2003
87 KROCKEL Emil ANGBF SWE 06.07.2004
88 TKACHENKA Heorhi MGOS BLR 28.04.2004
89 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 09.10.2006
90 FRACEK Maciej WKSKW POL 20.09.2003
91 JEGLINSKI Dawid UKSAG POL 26.06.2006
92T JURGA Stanislaw ZJEDPABIANICE POL 20.09.2006
92T MATEEV Matey TRAK BUL 30.07.2005
94 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 08.06.2004
95 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 26.05.2004
96 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 14.09.2004
97T TOTH Zsombor FTC HUN 11.03.2004
97T PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 06.10.2004
99 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKSAG POL 18.04.2005
100 GONDA Jakub AZS AWF POZNAN POL 27.02.2005
101T SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCNN NED 23.11.2005
101T ALSOWAIDI Faisal QAT 01.12.2003
103 JURCZAK Tomasz UKSPS POL 05.09.2005
104 VLASIUK Yaroslav KIEW UKR 17.02.2005
105 BALOG David AKADS SVK 11.01.2005
106 KANIA Dominik WROCLAW POL 14.11.2004
107 GERASIMENKO Nazar KIEW UKR 04.08.2005
108 TSIKHAMIRAU Kiryl MGOS BLR 19.12.2004
109 KOZAK Pavel SERMO CZE 15.07.2003
110 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZS AWF POZNAN POL 06.01.2003
111 ANDRZEJEWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL 31.10.2005
112 KUCEBA Nikita RIGABR LAT 01.01.2004
113 POLOTZEK Simon FCM GER 02.02.2006
114 KALLSTROM Markus EGF SWE 23.12.2005
115 HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 15.08.2004
116 CARRASCO CARLOS VEN 16.10.2004
117 RAITHEL Theo FECHS GER 05.09.2004
118 GAJDA Arkadiusz IKS LESZNO POL 21.08.2003
119 BAUWMAN Hviid NED
120 MECGER Ivan KIEW UKR 19.01.2004
121 ZAZO Ethan FENCCL GBR 31.01.2004
122 CAMPBELL-YATES Indio FENCCL GBR 11.04.2005
123 ZAPOR Ksawery WARTA POZNAN POL 26.08.2005
124 GASPERINI Loic CREH BEL 01.03.2003
125 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau GOUOB BLR 10.03.2003
126 ZAPLETAL Jiri SLEZO CZE 04.07.2004
127 KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo KIEW UKR 01.03.2005
128 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL 19.10.2006
129 SKORUPA Maciej UKSPS POL 31.10.2005
130 OSSENTOWSKI Mikolaj IKS LESZNO POL 14.05.2003
131 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL 01.06.2006
132 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 05.11.2004
133T HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 02.08.2004
133T GROSS Roy HAPOK ISR 11.09.2004
135 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 28.05.2006
136 SEROWIK Adam DAU POL 14.05.2005
137 CIEPLY Oliwier AZS AWF POZNAN POL 28.10.2005
138 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 21.05.2003
139T TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL 13.06.2006
139T KAPALA Adrian AZS AWF POZNAN POL 26.04.2005
141 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN 15.04.2006
142 MACKOWIAK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 04.12.2005



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
143 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL 25.06.2007
144T HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 17.04.2005
144T ANTONIUK Aleksander UKSPS POL 24.04.2004
146 SIENCHYK Dmytro KIEW UKR 21.06.2005
147 SJOGREN Daniel ANGBF SWE 13.12.2004
148 KIREYENKA Siamion GRCO BLR 25.03.2005
149 NAPIERALSKI Marcin AZS AWF POZNAN POL 20.05.2003
150T HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAW POL 18.04.2007
150T PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKSAG POL 21.03.2006
152 KRUSZONA Bartosz WROCLAW POL 31.05.2005
153T FEDOROWICZ Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 02.09.2005
153T KULSKI Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 10.02.2003
155 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TKS-T BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 25.12.2006
156 BOTLO Daniel SAMORIN SVK 02.07.2006
157 MAKALOWSKI Adam IKS LESZNO POL 11.03.2005
158 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 19.04.2003



XIII Witold Woyda's Foil & XI Golden Team Cup Tournament
sobota, 8 lutego 2020 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANGELOVA Anna BUL 00733305 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
BEM KACPER POL C 00839838 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHOINSKI Patryk POL 00002245 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CHRISTEN Roman GER 00691006 Ref: 3 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
DUL Michal POL B 00741213 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GAJDA Robert POL C 00690004 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR 00834503 Ref: 3 Ref: 5 Ref: 3
IŻYCKI Filip POL Ref: 2 Ref: 3
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL C 00777773 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2
LATAL Martin CZE 00750498 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MALANOWSKI Marek POL 00000126 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
MILONE Dominika POL C 00844269 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORYS Michal POL B 00690080 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL 00687909 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OKHRIMENKO Yevhenii UKR 00844756 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian POL Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR 00843701 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SARMANY Zoltan SVK 00837908 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 00840282 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VETULANI Maria POL 00832186 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


